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31 14:45 PBK-1 1/3 to Final A, 4/6 to Final B Rest out

200m 1
SF 2

2
3
4
5
6

Fred
Oliver
Martin
Sergei
Karl Oscar

Makar

Kahu
Truus
Luik
Ogoltsov
Erlich

Jeremin

2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008

Viljandi
Emaj6e
Viljandi
Pdhjakotkas
SAK Tartu

Narva

44.48
46.13
48.26
52.50
56.20
57.53



